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COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS -

GROUND 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.1 

CORNER

1-GF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS -GROUND 

FLOOR Shop No.1 

CORNER

6 50
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

18:00
30,00,000.00 30,30,000.00 63,00,000.00

 AMIT 

KUMAR 

POKHRIYAL

Accepted

COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS -

GROUND 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.2

2-GF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS -GROUND 

FLOOR Shop No.2

3 33
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

17:50
27,00,000.00 27,27,000.00 36,45,000.00

 PRERNA 

GARG
Accepted

COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS -

GROUND 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.3

3-GF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS -GROUND 

FLOOR Shop No.3

5 71
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

21:20
27,00,000.00 27,27,000.00 48,06,000.00

 DANVIR 

SINGH
Accepted

COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS -

GROUND 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.4

4-GF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS -GROUND 

FLOOR Shop No.4

4 37
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

19:40
27,00,000.00 27,27,000.00 42,12,000.00

 Shobhit 

Kumar
Accepted

COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS -

GROUND 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.5

5-GF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS -GROUND 

FLOOR Shop No.5

3 29
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

18:30
27,00,000.00 27,27,000.00 35,10,000.00

 Brijesh 

Pandey
Accepted
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COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS -

GROUND 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.6

6-GF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS -GROUND 

FLOOR Shop No.6

3 24
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

18:00
27,00,000.00 27,27,000.00 34,29,000.00  Arpit Goel Accepted

COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS -

GROUND 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.7

7-GF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS -GROUND 

FLOOR Shop No.7

5 51
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

17:40
27,00,000.00 27,27,000.00 42,12,000.00

 dharamveer 

singh
Accepted

COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS -

GROUND 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.8 

CORNER

8-GF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS -GROUND 

FLOOR Shop No.8 

CORNER

10 98
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

20:10
30,00,000.00 30,30,000.00 63,60,000.00

 ANIT 

POKHRIYAL
Accepted

COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS -

GROUND 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.9 

CORNER

9-GF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS -GROUND 

FLOOR Shop No.9 

CORNER

6 62
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

20:30
35,00,000.00 35,35,000.00 57,05,000.00

 ANIT 

POKHRIYAL
Accepted

COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS -

GROUND 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.10

10-GF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS -GROUND 

FLOOR Shop No.10

1 1
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

16:00
32,00,000.00 32,32,000.00 32,32,000.00

 BHARAT 

SOLANKI
Accepted

COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS -

GROUND 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.11

11-GF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS -GROUND 

FLOOR Shop No.11

1 1
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

16:00
32,00,000.00 32,32,000.00 32,32,000.00

 yogesh 

kumar
Accepted

COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS -

GROUND 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.12

12-GF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS -GROUND 

FLOOR Shop No.12

1 0
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

16:00
32,00,000.00 -- -- -- --



COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS -

GROUND 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.13

13-GF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS -GROUND 

FLOOR Shop No.13

1 1
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

16:00
32,00,000.00 32,32,000.00 32,32,000.00

 LALIMA 

BANSAL
Accepted

COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS -

GROUND 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.15

15-GF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS -GROUND 

FLOOR Shop No.15

1 1
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

16:00
32,00,000.00 32,32,000.00 32,32,000.00

 shiv 

enterprises
Accepted

COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS -

GROUND 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.16 

CORNER

16-GF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS -GROUND 

FLOOR Shop No.16 

CORNER

5 59
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

19:40
38,00,000.00 38,38,000.00 68,02,000.00

 AMIT 

KUMAR 

POKHRIYAL

Accepted

COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS -

GROUND 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.17 

CORNER

17-GF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS -GROUND 

FLOOR Shop No.17 

CORNER

7 53
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

18:00
27,00,000.00 27,27,000.00 42,66,000.00

 RITU 

POKHRIYAL
Accepted

COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS -

GROUND 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.18 

CORNER

18-GF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS -GROUND 

FLOOR Shop No.18 

CORNER

5 74
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

18:30
27,00,000.00 27,27,000.00 46,98,000.00

 ANIT 

POKHRIYAL
Accepted

COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS -

GROUND 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.20

20-GF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS -GROUND 

FLOOR Shop No.20

3 14
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

16:20
35,00,000.00 35,35,000.00 44,10,000.00

 dharamveer 

singh
Accepted



COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS -

GROUND 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.25 

CORNER

25-GF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS -GROUND 

FLOOR Shop No.25 

CORNER

3 54
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

21:30
27,00,000.00 27,27,000.00 41,85,000.00

 AMIT 

KUMAR 

POKHRIYAL

Accepted

COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS -

GROUND 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.26 

CORNER

26-GF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS -GROUND 

FLOOR Shop No.26 

CORNER

5 55
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

18:00
27,00,000.00 27,27,000.00 43,74,000.00

 RITU 

POKHRIYAL
Accepted

COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS - 

FIRST 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.7

7-FF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS - FIRST 

FLOOR Shop No.7

1 1
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

16:10
25,00,000.00 25,25,000.00 25,25,000.00

 Hari Krishan 

bhola
Accepted

COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS - 

FIRST 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.9

9-FF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS - FIRST 

FLOOR Shop No.9

2 15
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

17:20
26,00,000.00 26,26,000.00 33,02,000.00

 Vimal 

Kumar 

Pandey

Accepted

COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS - 

FIRST 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.10 

CORNER

10-FF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS - FIRST 

FLOOR Shop No.10 

CORNER

1 1
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

16:00
72,00,000.00 72,72,000.00 72,72,000.00

 narender 

singh
Accepted

COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS - 

FIRST 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.13 

CORNER

13-FF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS - FIRST 

FLOOR Shop No.13 

CORNER

1 1
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

16:00
72,00,000.00 72,72,000.00 72,72,000.00

 BHARAT 

SOLANKI
Accepted



COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS - 

SECOND 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.1 

CORNER

1-SF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS - SECOND 

FLOOR Shop No.1 

CORNER

1 1
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

16:00
56,00,000.00 56,56,000.00 56,56,000.00

 Bhupinder 

Singh
Accepted

COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS - 

SECOND 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.2

2-SF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS - SECOND 

FLOOR Shop No.2

1 1
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

16:00
30,00,000.00 30,30,000.00 30,30,000.00

 Indrajeet 

Kumar
Accepted

COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS - 

SECOND 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.3

3-SF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS - SECOND 

FLOOR Shop No.3

2 0
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

16:00
30,00,000.00 0 0  -- --

COMMER

CIAL 

SHOPS - 

SECOND 

FLOOR 

Shop 

No.4

4-SF

COMMERCIAL 

SHOPS - SECOND 

FLOOR Shop No.4

2 33
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

20:20
30,00,000.00 30,30,000.00 40,20,000.00

 AMOL 

MOHAN
Accepted

Nursery 

School 

having 

Total SBA 

of 11255 

sft

--

Nursery School 

having Total SBA of 

11255 sft

1 1
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

16:00
7,80,00,000.00 7,81,00,000.00 7,81,00,000.00

 Ahluwalia 

Construction 

Group

Accepted

Nursing 

Home 

having 

Total SBA 

of 11116 

sft

--

Nursing Home having 

Total SBA of 11116 

sft

1 1
18-09-2021 

10:00

18-09-2021 

16:00
6,30,00,000.00 6,31,00,000.00 6,31,00,000.00

 Ahluwalia 

Construction 

Group

Accepted


