H1 Bid Report

Auction Number	E-Auction/T-508/5-ANC BLDG-Vol1
Auctioin Date	18-09-2021
Seller Name	CENTRAL GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES WELFARE HOUSING ORGANISATION
Department Location	NEW DELHI
No. of Lots	30
No. of Lots for which Bids received	28
N. C. C. L. L. D. L. C. L. L.	

No. of Lots	No. of Lots for which Bids not received		2									
Auction Sub item	Store Location	Auction Description of Work	No. Of Bidders	Total No. Of Bids	Auction Start Time	Auction End Time	Reserve Price (Rs)	Starting Bid (Rs)	H1 Bid(Rs)	H1 Bidder	Status	
COMMER CIAL SHOPS - GROUND FLOOR Shop No.1 CORNER	1-GF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS -GROUND FLOOR Shop No.1 CORNER	6	50	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 18:00	30,00,000.00	30,30,000.00	63,00,000.00	AMIT KUMAR POKHRIYAL	Accepted	
COMMER CIAL SHOPS - GROUND FLOOR Shop No.2	2-GF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS -GROUND FLOOR Shop No.2	3	33	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 17:50	27,00,000.00	27,27,000.00	36,45,000.00	PRERNA GARG	Accepted	
COMMER CIAL SHOPS - GROUND FLOOR Shop No.3	3-GF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS -GROUND FLOOR Shop No.3	5	71	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 21:20	27,00,000.00	27,27,000.00	48,06,000.00	DANVIR SINGH	Accepted	
COMMER CIAL SHOPS - GROUND FLOOR Shop No.4	4-GF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS -GROUND FLOOR Shop No.4	4	37	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 19:40	27,00,000.00	27,27,000.00	42,12,000.00	Shobhit Kumar	Accepted	
COMMER CIAL SHOPS - GROUND FLOOR Shop No.5	5-GF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS -GROUND FLOOR Shop No.5	3	29	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 18:30	27,00,000.00	27,27,000.00	35,10,000.00	Brijesh Pandey	Accepted	

COMMER CIAL SHOPS - GROUND FLOOR Shop No.6	6-GF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS -GROUND FLOOR Shop No.6	3	24	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 18:00	27,00,000.00	27,27,000.00	34,29,000.00	Arpit Goel	Accepted
COMMER CIAL SHOPS - GROUND FLOOR Shop No.7	7-GF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS -GROUND FLOOR Shop No.7	5	51	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 17:40	27,00,000.00	27,27,000.00	42,12,000.00	dharamveer singh	Accepted
COMMER CIAL SHOPS - GROUND FLOOR Shop No.8 CORNER	8-GF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS -GROUND FLOOR Shop No.8 CORNER	10	98	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 20:10	30,00,000.00	30,30,000.00	63,60,000.00	ANIT POKHRIYAL	Accepted
COMMER CIAL SHOPS - GROUND FLOOR Shop No.9 CORNER	9-GF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS -GROUND FLOOR Shop No.9 CORNER	6	62	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 20:30	35,00,000.00	35,35,000.00	57,05,000.00	ANIT POKHRIYAL	Accepted
COMMER CIAL SHOPS - GROUND FLOOR Shop No.10	10-GF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS -GROUND FLOOR Shop No.10	1	1	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 16:00	32,00,000.00	32,32,000.00	32,32,000.00	BHARAT SOLANKI	Accepted
COMMER CIAL SHOPS - GROUND FLOOR Shop No.11	11-GF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS -GROUND FLOOR Shop No.11	1	1	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 16:00	32,00,000.00	32,32,000.00	32,32,000.00	yogesh kumar	Accepted
COMMER CIAL SHOPS - GROUND FLOOR Shop No.12	12-GF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS -GROUND FLOOR Shop No.12	1	0	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 16:00	32,00,000.00				

COMMER CIAL SHOPS - GROUND FLOOR Shop No.13	13-GF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS -GROUND FLOOR Shop No.13	1	1	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 16:00	32,00,000.00	32,32,000.00	32,32,000.00	LALIMA BANSAL	Accepted
COMMER CIAL SHOPS - GROUND FLOOR Shop No.15	15-GF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS -GROUND FLOOR Shop No.15	1	1	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 16:00	32,00,000.00	32,32,000.00	32,32,000.00	shiv enterprises	Accepted
COMMER CIAL SHOPS - GROUND FLOOR Shop No.16 CORNER	16-GF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS -GROUND FLOOR Shop No.16 CORNER	5	59	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 19:40	38,00,000.00	38,38,000.00	68,02,000.00	AMIT KUMAR POKHRIYAL	Accepted
COMMER CIAL SHOPS - GROUND FLOOR Shop No.17 CORNER	17-GF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS -GROUND FLOOR Shop No.17 CORNER	7	53	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 18:00	27,00,000.00	27,27,000.00	42,66,000.00	RITU POKHRIYAL	Accepted
COMMER CIAL SHOPS - GROUND FLOOR Shop No.18 CORNER	18-GF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS -GROUND FLOOR Shop No.18 CORNER	5	74	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 18:30	27,00,000.00	27,27,000.00	46,98,000.00	ANIT POKHRIYAL	Accepted
COMMER CIAL SHOPS - GROUND FLOOR Shop No.20	20-GF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS -GROUND FLOOR Shop No.20	3	14	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 16:20	35,00,000.00	35,35,000.00	44,10,000.00	dharamveer singh	Accepted

COMMER CIAL SHOPS - GROUND FLOOR Shop No.25 CORNER	25-GF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS -GROUND FLOOR Shop No.25 CORNER	3	54	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 21:30	27,00,000.00	27,27,000.00	41,85,000.00	AMIT KUMAR POKHRIYAL	Accepted
COMMER CIAL SHOPS - GROUND FLOOR Shop No.26 CORNER	26-GF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS -GROUND FLOOR Shop No.26 CORNER	5	55	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 18:00	27,00,000.00	27,27,000.00	43,74,000.00	RITU POKHRIYAL	Accepted
COMMER CIAL SHOPS - FIRST FLOOR Shop No.7	7-FF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS - FIRST FLOOR Shop No.7	1	1	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 16:10	25,00,000.00	25,25,000.00	25,25,000.00	Hari Krishan bhola	Accepted
COMMER CIAL SHOPS - FIRST FLOOR Shop No.9	9-FF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS - FIRST FLOOR Shop No.9	2	15	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 17:20	26,00,000.00	26,26,000.00	33,02,000.00	Vimal Kumar Pandey	Accepted
COMMER CIAL SHOPS - FIRST FLOOR Shop No.10 CORNER	10-FF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS - FIRST FLOOR Shop No.10 CORNER	1	1	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 16:00	72,00,000.00	72,72,000.00	72,72,000.00	narender singh	Accepted
COMMER CIAL SHOPS - FIRST FLOOR Shop No.13 CORNER	13-FF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS - FIRST FLOOR Shop No.13 CORNER	1	1	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 16:00	72,00,000.00	72,72,000.00	72,72,000.00	BHARAT SOLANKI	Accepted

COMMER CIAL SHOPS - SECOND FLOOR Shop No.1 CORNER	1-SF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS - SECOND FLOOR Shop No.1 CORNER	1	1	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 16:00	56,00,000.00	56,56,000.00	56,56,000.00	Bhupinder Singh	Accepted
COMMER CIAL SHOPS - SECOND FLOOR Shop No.2	2-SF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS - SECOND FLOOR Shop No.2	1	1	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 16:00	30,00,000.00	30,30,000.00	30,30,000.00	Indrajeet Kumar	Accepted
COMMER CIAL SHOPS - SECOND FLOOR Shop No.3	3-SF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS - SECOND FLOOR Shop No.3	2	0	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 16:00	30,00,000.00	0	0	-	
COMMER CIAL SHOPS - SECOND FLOOR Shop No.4	4-SF	COMMERCIAL SHOPS - SECOND FLOOR Shop No.4	2	33	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 20:20	30,00,000.00	30,30,000.00	40,20,000.00	AMOL MOHAN	Accepted
Nursery School having Total SBA of 11255 sft		Nursery School having Total SBA of 11255 sft	1	1	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 16:00	7,80,00,000.00	7,81,00,000.00	7,81,00,000.00	Ahluwalia Construction Group	Accepted
Nursing Home having Total SBA of 11116 sft		Nursing Home having Total SBA of 11116 sft	1	1	18-09-2021 10:00	18-09-2021 16:00	6,30,00,000.00	6,31,00,000.00	6,31,00,000.00	Ahluwalia Construction Group	Accepted